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QUESTION SUMMARIES

What is your age group?

Answered: 32

ANSWER CHOICES

v

v

v

Under 18 (1)
18-34 (2)
35-55 (3)
55-64 (4)
65+ (5)
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What is your gender?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

prefer not to
say

ANSWER CHOICES
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v Female

v prefer not to say
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How satisfied were you with the webinar content?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither
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How satisfied were you with the registration process?
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How likely are you to recommend our webinars to others?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Very likely

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
~  Very likely 75.00% 24
v Likely 18.75% 6
v Neither likely nor unlikely 6.25% 2
v Unlikely 0.00% 0
v Very unlikely 0.00% 0
TOTAL 32
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How satisfied were you with the TEAMS meeting platform?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Very satisfied
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Neither
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Dissatisfied



Very
dissatisfied
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ANSWER CHOICES Y  RESPONSES v
v Very satisfied 46.88% 15
v Satisfied 25.00% 8
¥ Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 18.75% 6
v Dissatisfied 6.25% 2
v Very dissatisfied 313% 1
TOTAL 32
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What percentage of the information was new to you?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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v 100% 18.75% 6
v 75% 25.00% 8
v 50% 40.63% 13
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Please rate the speaker’s knowledge of the topic

Answered: 32 Skipped: O

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor
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v Excellent

v Good

v  Fair

¥ Poor
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What other future topics are you interested in knowing?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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more queen
rearing
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ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES v
¥ mite control 31.25% 10
v bee management 18.75% 6
v bee pathogens 21.88% 7
v beekeeping skills 9.38% 3
¥ more queen rearing 18.75% 6
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Q10 ;S> Customize Save asVv

How likely are you to attend a future webinar?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
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nor unlikely
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Very unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES Y  RESPONSES v
v Very likely 84.38% 27
v Likely 12.50% 4
w Neither likely nor unlikely 3.13% 1
v Unlikely 0.00% 0
w Very unlikely 0.00% ~
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